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VBET League
2022/23 10th round, Match #74

Friday, 30.10.2022, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
4 Popov Denys
5 Sydorchuk Sergii (C)
7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
11 Vanat Vladyslav
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
19 Garmash Denys
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Zabarnyi Illia
29 Buialskii Vitalii

Substitutes
1 Bushchan Georgii
74 Ihnatenko Denys
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
21 Kravchenko Mykyta
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius
30 Diallo Samba
34 Syrota Oleksandr
41 Besedin Artem
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol

Coach
Lucescu Mircea

23 Sarnavskyi Bohdan (C)
24 Yakimets Volodymyr
25 Lovric Dragan
50 Semenov Dmytro
55 Dibango
8 Kapić Rifet
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
94 Zaderaka Maksym
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
27 Debelko Roman
44 Banada Yevhen

Substitutes
33 Klishchuk Andrii
13 Zotko Ivan
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
22 Shevchenko Denys
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav
5 Stetskov Tymur
39 Opanasenko Ievgen
18 Ustymenko Denys
97 Korablin Tymur
20 Mykytyshyn Artur

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Matiash Viktor
Assistant 2:
Zhukov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Blavatskyi Roman
Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

Delegate:
Derevianko Yaroslav
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VBET League, 2022/23, 10th round, Match #74
Friday, 30.10.2022, 17:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
11 Vanat Vladyslav 20'

29 Buialskii Vitalii 22'

35' 11 Tatarkov Mykyta
97 Korablin Tymur

24 Tymchyk Oleksandr 38'

19 Garmash Denys 43'

45+2' 27 Debelko Roman

15 Tsyhankov Viktor 58'

58' 55 Dibango

29 Buialskii Vitalii 59'

7 Kabaiev Vladyslav
9 Parris Kaheem Anthony 64'

20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 64'

24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
94 Kedziora Tomasz Karol 64'

67' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
20 Mykytyshyn Artur

67' 44 Banada Yevhen
22 Shevchenko Denys

19 Garmash Denys
22 Lonwijk Justin Antonius 71'

29 Buialskii Vitalii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr 83'

87' 97 Korablin Tymur
18 Ustymenko Denys

5 Sydorchuk Sergii 88'

2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


